
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 28 X 9 X 5 IN

REF: OCC9674762509120028001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 12SEP25
ACTWGT: 3.04 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Santana auto
Santana auto

1552 Howland Blvd

(407) 985-0448
Deltona FL 32738 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8843 1735 6488

     32738

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8843 1735 6488


